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EMESCAM

Processo Seletivo 2022/1

LISTA CLASSIFICATORIA - CANDIDATOS APROVADOS

RELACAO POR ORDEM DE PONTUACAO

NOME DO CANDIDATO
CURSO: ENFERMAGEM
EMILY RONQUETE FERREIRA
VALENTINA VIANNA PRADO
VITORIO AUGUSTO GONGALVES DA PENHA
ELBERTE COSTA OLIVEIRA
JULIA FAVALESSA ALMEIDA
MAYHARA DIAS RAMOS
GABRIELA PAULINO DE OLIVEIRA
BARBARA ALICE ALVES
TATIANE FERNANDA DE PAULA

Nascimento

03/11/2003
12/12/2001
20/08/2003
13/11/2003
18/03/1996
15/01/2003
22/02/2004
10/03/1992
01/08/1986

11,00
6,00
7,00
6,00
6,00
6,00
5,00
6,00
3,00

DATA: 24/11/2021

Tedrica Redacao

9,40
8,20
6,40
6,80
6,60
4,20
5,00
3,20
3,20

Total

20,40
14,20
13,40
12,80
12,60
10,20
10,00

9,20

6,20



